Numero
Dipendenti

Mese
Gennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre

Novembre

Dicembre

Giorni
Lavorativi

24

24

27

23

26

25

26

26

26

26

25

25

Automobile Club Ferrara - Anno 2022

Totale giorni di Di cui Di cui Di cui Totale % di
assenza ferie malattia  altro assenza
0,00
4 4 16,67
1 1 3,70
0,00
6 6 23,08
7 7 28,00
8 8 30,77
5 5 19,23
4 4 15,38
3 3 11,54
1 1 4,00
4 4 16,00

Totale % di
presenza

100,00

83,33

96,30

100,00

76,92

72,00

69,23

80,77

84,62

88,46

96,00

84,00



